REMON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Website:www.rmsolarpanel.com
Add:No.8 South of Huangtai Road,Jinan,China
Are you living far from the city?Without electric?The oil is expensive?
If so,how can you get the waters for your living?
Now,we have a way to work out this problem,please choose our Solar pump

More reliable with our pump inverter
Guarantee 3 years. No battery-dramatically decrease construction, electricity bill, diesel and duty cost.
Safety-protect  operator  and motor:
No  risk  in  voltage  fluctuations  and  phase  drops  (automatic  gradually change the speed of motor);
Fast response time (200ms); Perfect cooling and complete protection function.
Water level sensor-Dry/full run modes shutdown.
Can work under extreme condition, work temperature: -30°C-90°C.
Model Solar pump
controller(KW)
PV array
(KW)
Pump
power(KW)
Pump
power(HP)
RM-015SB 1.5 1 0.8 1
RM-022SB 2.2 1.8 1.5 2
RM-037SB 3.7 3.2 3 4
RM-055SB 5.5 5.2 5 6.5
RM-075SB 7.5 7.2 7 9
RM-110SB 11 12 11 14.5
RM-150SB 15 14 13.5 18
RM-185SB 18.5 17.8 17 22.5
RM-220SB 22 20.8 20.5 27
RM-300SB 30 29.2 28.5 38
RM-370SB 37 35.2 35 47
RM-450SB 45 43.8 43.5 58
RM-550SB 55 53.2 53 71
RM-750SB 75 73.8 73.5 98
RM-900SB 90 88.5 88.5 118
RM-1100SB 110 108 108 144
RM-1320SB 132 130.8 130.5 174
RM-1600SB 160 158 158 211
RM-1850SB 185 184 183 244.5
RM-2200SB 220 218 218 291
Model Nominal Output
Capacity（KW）
Nominal Output
Currency(A)